10/20/22, 10:00 AM

Zambia International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | [lif Lusaka, Zambia
B9 11/17/2022 to 11/20/2022

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

47 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/18/2022
Seeding Ranking:

BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 82989 [KAZ] Dmitriy PANARIN Kazakhstan #136 12560 10 -
2 73671 E [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #162 10542.909 9 -
3 95425 = [JOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #172 9740 7 -
4 79662 [l | INGR] Anuoluwapo Juwon OPEYORI Nigeria #174 9660 6 -
5 85735 M= [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa #206 7791.8778 8 -
3 55024 B (2AM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #207  7609.745 8 -
7 86616 M= [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #315 4228 6 -
8 72161 B [ALG] Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria #382  2909.5 4
9 66626 ' [ZAM] Mwanza EDWARD Zambia #406 2506 4
10 81874 l [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN ' Algeria #409 2440 2
1 83865 @ (MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #494 1710 2
12 64088 [Z3& (2IM] Thabani MATHE Zimbabwe #564 1410 4 -
13 48084 == [UGA] Fred KIRABO Uganda #653 1090 2 -
14 70720 == [UGA] Guna Kusal DHULUPUDI Uganda #653 1090 2 -
15 92068 B (2AM] Marvin CHISELA Zambia #665 1050 3 -
16 79629 [ (2AM) Timothy KAFUNDA Zambia #687 950 2 -
17 82585 [S38 (ZIM] Ashel DZIVA Zimbabwe #694 920 1 -
18 98955 E [UGA] Abdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI Uganda #738 910 2 -
19 98455 B (2AM] Bwalya CHANDA Zambia #792 700 2 -
20 99140 e [IND] Shamanth RAO KIDIYOOR India #835 600 3 -
21 99864 % [COD] Mutombo TSHIZANGA Congo, Dem. Rep.  #979 460 2 -
22 89692 E= [UGA] Abed BUKENYA Uganda #1284 170 5 .
23 57590 R (2AM] Mwansa RODRICK Zambia #1354 130 4 .
24 75185 B (2AM] Gilbert MWIVA Zambia - - P
Qualifying

1 89815 B (2AM] Martin KANGWA Zambia - - -
2 62126 B (ZAM] Mark BANDA Zambia - - .
3 77773 B (2AM] Kenny CHISI Zambia . . .
4 81111 B (2AM] Fred SIMABAMBAYA Zambia - - .
5 42403 [Z=& [zIM] Paul KOPOLO Zimbabwe - - -
6 66343 B (ZAM] Owei MBOLE Zambia - - -
7 65484 B (2AM] Poho KAUMBA Zambia - - -
8 77267 R (2AM]justine SIMWANZA Zambia . . S
9 79671 B (2AM] Peter POHO Zambia - - -
10 81962 ' [ZAM] Surya GANESH Zambia - - - -
" 58905 B (2AM] Alintula HABOWA Zambia - . S
12 96594 ‘E [ZIM] Jayesh Milind KHAMKAR Zimbabwe - - - -
13 59977 . [ZAM] Hassani D PHIRI Zambia - N N .
14 86135 B (2AM Ephraim MWALE Zambia . . S
15 62917 E.a [MYA] Zaw Lin HTOO Myanmar . 5 L
16 82092 B (221 Mike MASEKO Zambia - - -
17 56258 B (2AM] Gift KANGELESA Zambia . . -
18 75472 B (2AM] Maurice MBEWE Zambia - - S
19 71659 B (ZAM] Wesley KAFUNDA Zambia - - . B
20 82393 [PAK] Raja Muhammad HASNAIN Pakistan - - .
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10/20/22, 10:00 AM

Member ID Player

BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 70698 PZ (cop] bimand Ja OKITO Congo, Dem. Rep.
22 84030 I (zAv1 Andrew MUMBA Zambia
23 84424 B (2AM] Kalonde CHARLES Zambia
Removed
10/7/2022 77583 e [IND] Harshal JADHAV India
10/17/2022 98896 B [ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria
10/18/2022 97135 |3 [ZIM] Sanjay RAINA Zimbabwe

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=97ae8474-fcfc-47ca-a91b-c06e438c64 19
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10/20/22, 10:02 AM BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list

Zambia International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | [lif Lusaka, Zambia
B9 11/17/2022 to 11/20/2022

Future Series

WS Acceptance list
Select event: WS v

26 Active entries
Acceptance Ranking: 10/18/2022
Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 75193 P= [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #130 12665372 6 -
2 96365 E= [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #191 87885 6 -
3 73120 [AZE] Era MAFTUHA Azerbaijan #219 7150 10 -
4 64063 l [ALG] Halla BOUKSANI Algeria #293 4457.1496 4 -
5 71132 BN [MRI) Lorna BODHA Mauritius #306 42752 6 -
6 81950 P= (ORI Domou AMRO Jordan #314 4130 6 -
7 75632 [PAK] Palwasha BASHIR Pakistan #347 3360 3 -
8 79078 [AZE] Keisha Fatimah AZ ZAHRA  Azerbaijan #404 2540 3 -
9 58133 [S3& [2IM] Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe #462 1990 4 -
10 58650 B (2AM] Elizaberth CHIPELEME Zambia #492 1680 2 -
1 71334 B (2AM] Martha MKANDAWIRE Zambia #606 950 2 -
12 92252 B (2AM] Mwansa ESTHER Zambia #706 700 2 -
13 80210 [l B (NGR]Grace GABRIEL Nigeria #736 600 1 B
14 75740 % [COD] Katembua ODIA Congo, Dem. Rep. #1054 100 1 -
15 97293 == [UGA] Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda #1092 70 1 -
16 93063 [UGA] Harshni HIRANI Uganda #1092 70 1 -
17 55777 . [ZAM] Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA Zambia - - - -
18 51665 B (2AM] Ogar SIAMUPANGILA Zambia - - - -
19 78142 B (2AM] Matildah KALANDANYA  Zambia - - . .
20 60512 B (ZAM] Esther KAMAWE Zambia - - - .
21 62977 B (2AM] Natasha SUNKUTU Zambia - - - .
22 98433 M [ZIM] Fabiana Layla OLIVIERO  Zimbabwe B B ) ;
23 72809 B (2AM] Mutale MUKUKA Zambia - - B .
24 90469 ' [ZAM] Pascalina MANDA Zambia - - - -
25 97763 [ %] [MYA] May Myat Noe OO Myanmar - - - -
26 80628 [COD] Bukasa KABOKU Congo, Dem. Rep. - - B -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=97ae8474-fcfc-47ca-a91b-c06e438c64 19



10/20/22, 10:03 AM

Zambia International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | [lif Lusaka, Zambia
B9 11/17/2022 to 11/20/2022

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

13 Active entries

Main

Acceptance Ranking: 10/18/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Player

BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=97ae8474-fcfc-47ca-a91b-c06e438c64 19

85735
94719

89692
48084

72161
81874

62126
55024

66626
79629

92068
98455

89815
75185

42403
96594

99864
70698

81111
66343

65484
79671

82585
97135

86135
58905

= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS
= [RSAljarred ELLIOTT

== [UGAJAbed BUKENYA
== [UGAJFred KIRABO

B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI

South Africa
South Africa

#130 10740

Uganda
Uganda

Algeria

B [ALG]Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria

I [7AM]Mark BANDA

B [zAM]Kalombo MULENGA
I [zAM]Mwanza EDWARD
B [7AM]Timothy KAFUNDA
B [zAM]Marvin CHISELA

B [7AM]Bwalya CHANDA

B [zAM]Martin KANGWA
B [zAM]Gilbert MWIYA

1= [zIM]Paul KOPOLO
I= [z1MPayesh Milind KHAMKAR

PZ [coD]Mutombo TSHIZANGA
PZ [coDp)Dimand Ja OKITO

IR [7AM]Fred SIMABAMBAYA
B [zAM]Owei MBOLE

B [zAM]Poho KAUMBA
B [zAM]Peter POHO

= [zIM]Ashel DZIVA
= [zIM]Sanjay RAINA

B [7AM]Ephraim MWALE
B [zAMIAlintula HABOWA

Zambia
Zambia

Zambia

. #540 1520
Zambia

Zambia

. #649 1270
Zambia

Zambia
Zambia

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Congo, Dem. Rep.
Congo, Dem. Rep.

Zambia
Zambia

Zambia
Zambia

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zambia
Zambia

15343

12480

9920

3117

3040

2540

m



10/20/22, 10:04 AM

Zambia International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | [lif Lusaka, Zambia
B9 11/17/2022 to 11/20/2022

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD Vv

10 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/18/2022

Seeding Ranking:

BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
71132 = [MRI]Lorna BODHA Mauritius
1 - X . #106  11931.7 23863 5
69361 == [MRI]Kobita DOOKHEE Mauritius
62110 P= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
2 S— . #160 7742.817 15486 4
82405 Y= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS JORDAAN  South Africa
73120 [AZE]JEra MAFTUHA Azerbaijan
3 .. #232 4500 9000 3
79078 [AZE]Keisha Fatimah AZ ZAHRA  Azerbaijan
97293 = [UGA]JKruthum NALUMANSI Uganda
4 — 7360
93063 == [UGA]Harshni HIRANI Uganda
58650 N [ZAM]Elizaberth CHIPELEME Zambia
: 90469 MR [zAM]Pascalina MANDA Zambia o
51665 N [ZAM]Ogar SIAMUPANGILA Zambia
6
55777 IR [ZAM]Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA Zambia
60512 IR [ZAM]Esther KAMAWE Zambia
7
92252 IR [zAM]Mwansa ESTHER Zambia
80628 A [COD]Bukasa KABOKU Congo, Dem. Rep.
8
89281 A [COD]Cynthia ENGUNDU LABOTO Congo, Dem. Rep.
98433 1= [ZIM]Fabiana Layla OLIVIERO Zimbabwe
9
58133 2= [zIM]Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe
78142 IR [ZAM]Matildah KALANDANYA Zambia
10
71334 IR [ZAM]Martha MKANDAWIRE Zambia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=97ae8474-fcfc-47ca-a91b-c06e438c64 19
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10/20/22, 10:05 AM

Zambia International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | [lif Lusaka, Zambia
B9 11/17/2022 to 11/20/2022

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD WV

18 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/18/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Notional/Protected

Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

94719 ¥= [RSA]jarred ELLIOTT South Africa
1 Se— . #119 11202 16003 7
62110 ¥= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
95425 BE= [JOR]Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan
2 #171 7510 12517 6
81950 B= [JOR]Domou AMRO Jordan
89692 == [UGAJAbed BUKENYA Uganda
3 — 9760
97293 == [UGA]Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda
66626 [ [ZAM]Mwanza EDWARD Zambia
4 . #593 1520 3040 2
71334 IR [ZAM]Martha MKANDAWIRE Zambia
55024 B [zAM]Kalombo MULENGA Zambia
5 . #593 1520 3040 2
58650 IR [ZAM]Elizaberth CHIPELEME Zambia
89815 I [zAM]Martin KANGWA Zambia
6 2540
92252 MR [zAM]Mwansa ESTHER Zambia
79629 MW [zAM]Timothy KAFUNDA Zambia
7 2540
78142 R [zaAM]Matildah KALANDANYA Zambia
86616 Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA South Africa
8 S—— . #745 1170 2340 1
75193 ¥= [RSA]Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa
82585 |>= [zIM]Ashel DZIVA Zimbabwe
9 1900
58133 2= [zIM]Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe
82393 [PAK]Raja Muhammad HASNAIN Pakistan
10 _ . #788 920 1840 1
75632 [PAK]Palwasha BASHIR Pakistan
85735 ¥= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS South Africa
1" Se— . #788 920 1840 1
82405 W= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS JORDAAN South Africa
98455 W [7AM]Bwalya CHANDA Zambia
12
60512 MR [ZAM]Esther KAMAWE Zambia
62917 &8 [MYA]Zaw Lin HTOO Myanmar
13
97763 E& [MYA]May Myat Noe OO Myanmar
81111 IR [ZAM]Fred SIMABAMBAYA Zambia
14
62977 MR [7AM]Natasha SUNKUTU Zambia
62126 IR [zAM]Mark BANDA Zambia
15
51665 N [zAM]Ogar SIAMUPANGILA Zambia
84424 R [7AM]Kalonde CHARLES Zambia
16
55777 R [ZAM]Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA Zambia
62842 A [COD]Zola WAYI Congo, Dem. Rep.
17 V
80628 A [COD]Bukasa KABOKU Congo, Dem. Rep.
84030 N [zAM]Andrew MUMBA Zambia
18
90469 M [7AM]Pascalina MANDA Zambia
Removed
98896 B [ALG]Adel HAMEK Algeria
10/17/2022 .
64063 B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
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10/20/22, 10:05 AM BWEF - Zambia International 2022 - Acceptance list
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